
$6,000 

AWARD-WINNING
                    &  AFFORDABLE

OFFICE OF STUDENT FINANCIAL AID
2002 Rollins Hall, 1 Old Dominion University, Norfolk, VA 23529  | 757-683-3683 | finaid@odu.edu

PAYING FOR COLLEGE

In Virginia, ODU’s in-state tuition is 
ranked the most affordable among  
doctoral-granting research institutions. 
This commitment to keeping costs 
low without compromising academic 
excellence is unwavering. In fact, the 
number of faculty on campus which 
have received an outstanding faculty 
award by the State Council of Higher 
Education for Virginia is among the 
highest in the Commonwealth.

UNDERGRADUATE ESTIMATED  
ANNUAL COST 2025-26

Tuition & Fees

Dominion 

Room & Board

Presidential 

Crown 

Total

Monarch 

Reign 

In-State

Freshman Scholarships 

Out-of-State

In-state per year Out-of-state per year 

*Full Tuition  

$5,000 

$2,000 

In-state only 

In-state only 

$8,000 

Visit odu.edu/tuition to learn more.

Additional scholarship opportunities through individual colleges, including the Perry Honors College. 
*Fees are not included  

$13,395

$29,071

$15,676

$7,000 

$3,000 

$34,485

$50,161

$15,676

$12,000 

Important Financial Aid Dates
Oct 1 – FAFSA Filing Opens 
Jan 1 – ODU FAFSA Priority Filing
FAFSA ODU Federal School Code: 003728

Meet 1:1 with a financial aid expert  
and start planning your path today.

odu.edu/finaidoffice/virtual

Merit-scholarships are awarded through the office of Undergraduate Admissions.
They are awarded at the time of your admission decision—no separate application 
required. Questions about merit scholarships listed below? Contact admissions at 
admissions@odu.edu.


